PVC & HDPE Pipe for
Plumbing Applications
atkore.com/markets/water
Product availability differs by region. Reach out to your sales representative for more information.
PVC
HDPE
HDPE Truck Loading Chart................................................................................................................................ 26
PVC Truck Loading Chart................................................................................................................................... 20

See full
warranty details
How to Order
5 atkore.com/markets/water
PVC
6atkore.com/markets/water
Schedule 40 Pressure Pipe
Trade
Size
(in)
Part Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Average
OD (in)
 Weight per Foot
(WPF)
Crate
Quantity (ft)
10-foot 20-foot10-foot 20-foot
1/2 5405010 5405020 600 0.840 0.166 3,600 7,200
3/4 5407510 5407520 480 1.050 0.221 4,000 8,000
1 5410010 5410020 450 1.315 0.328 2,800 5,600
11/4 5412510 5412520 370 1.660 0.444 2,200 4,400
11/2 5415010 5415020 330 1.900 0.531 1,800 3,600
2 5420010 5420020 280 2.375 0.714 1,050 2,100
21/2 5425010 5425020 300 2.875 1.132 730 1,460
3 5430010 5430020 260 3.500 1.481 750 1,500
4 5440010 5440020 220 4.500 2.111 570 1,140
5 5450010 5450020 190 5.563 2.860 380 760
6 5460010 5460020 180 6.625 3.714 260 520
8 5480010 5480020 160 8.625 5.591 150 300
10 –– 54100020 140 10.750 7.928 –– 80
12 –– 54120020 130 12.750 10.483 –– 60
PVC Pressure Rated PipePVC Pressure Rated Pipe
•	 Conforms to ASTM D1785
•	 Conforms to ASTM D2665 for DWV applications in 1 1/2”,
2”, 3”, 4”, and 6”-12” trade sizes
•	 Conforms to ASTM F480 for well casing applications in
2”-12”   trade sizes
•	 	Certified to the requirements of NSF 14 or NSF 61
•	 	Product manufactured with one integral solvent-weld
bell per length
•	 Standard overall pipe length is 10 feet or 20 feet
•	 Standard color is white
7 atkore.com/markets/water
Schedule 40 Pressure/DWV Pipe
PVC Pressure Rated PipePVC Pressure Rated Pipe
Trade
Size
(in)
Part Number Pressure
Rating (psi)
Average
OD (in)
 Weight per Foot
(WPF)
Crate
Quantity (ft)
10-foot 20-foot10-foot 20-foot
1/2 5405010P 5405020P 600 0.840 0.166 3,600 7,200
3/4 5407510P 5407520P 480 1.050 0.221 4,000 8,000
1 5410010P 5410020P 450 1.315 0.328 2,800 5,600
11/4 5412510P 5412520P 370 1.660 0.444 2,200 4,400
11/2 5415010P 5415020P 330 1.900 0.531 1,800 3,600
2 5420010P 5420020P 280 2.375 0.714 1,050 2,100
21/2 5425010P 5425020P 300 2.875 1.132 730 1,460
3 5430010P 5430020P 260 3.500 1.481 750 1,500
4 5440010P 5440020P 220 4.500 2.111 570 1,140
5 5450010P 5450020P 190 5.563 2.860 380 760
6 5460010P 5460020P 180 6.625 3.714 260 520